EAAHNIKH AHMOKPATIA
1nY.Me. ATTIKHZ

FENIKO NOZ/MEIO "ZIZMANOTAEIO - AMAAIA OAEMITK"
NOZ/KH MONAAA "ZIXMANOTAEIO"
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Emeiyovoec Xelpoupyikeg Emepfaoeig

ano 16/6/2019 éwg 30/6/2019

XEIPOYPIIKO TMHMA: A" XEIPOYPTIKO

EIAO2 XEIPOYPTIKHZ EMEMBAZH2
2KQAHKOEIAEKTOMH

EPEYNHTIKH AANAPOTOMIA + AYZH ENAOKOIAIAKQN ZYMO®YZEQN

ZKQAHKOEIAEKTOMH
TOMNOOETH2H FAZTPO2TOMIAZ

ATNOKATAZTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ + ATTOKATAZTAZH
OM®AANOKHAHZ

AMOKATAZTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ (AE)
AMOKATAXTAZH OMOAAOKHAHZ
AMOKATAZTAZH BOYBQONOKHAHZ (AP)
EPEYNHTIKH AATTAPOTOMIA
2KQAHKOEIAEKTOMH

XEIPOYPTIKOZ KAGAPIZMOZ (TPAYMATOZ)
2KQAHKOEIAEKTOMH

ErKAPZIEKTOMH + EIAEOZTOMIA
EKMAYZH NEPITONAIKHZ KOIAOTHTAZ
ZIFTMOEIAEKTOMH

MAPOXETEYZH ANOXTHMATOZ (KOIAIAKQY)
EPEYNHTIKH AAMAPOTOMIA
KOAOXTOMIA KATA HARTMANN (EIAEOZ)

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: AITEIOXEIPOYPTIKO
EIAOZ XEIPOYPIIKHZ ENEMBAZHX
NATONOMHPIAIA NTAPAKAMWH
AMOAINQZH (KOIAIAKHZ AOPTHZ &AATONIQN)
AKPQTHPIAZMOZ (ONYXOMOPOY MAAAAITOZ 10Y AAKTYAQY)
MAPAGEZH MOZXEYMATOZ (WEYAEX ANEYPYZMA AE ZKEAQYZ)
AKPQTHPIAZMOZ (MHPIAIOY OZTOY AP)

1/3

Tpltn, 2 louAiou 2019

HM/NIA
EMNEMBAZH2

18/6/2019
18/6/2019
19/6/2019
20/6/2019
20/6/2019

20/6/2019
20/6/2019
20/6/2019
21/6/2019
21/6/2019
23/6/2019
26/6/2019
26/6/2019
26/6/2019
26/6/2019
27/6/2019
27/6/2019
29/6/2019

HM/NIA
ENEMBAZHS

21/6/2019
25/6/2019
28/6/2019
28/6/2019
29/6/2019
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XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: B* XEIPOYPTIKO
EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHZ EMEMBAZHX
EPEYNHTIKH AAMAPOTOMIA
ATNOKATASTAIH AMOXTHMATOS - ZYPITTIOY (MEPINPQKTIKO)
AYZH ENAOKOIAIAKQN ZYM®OYZEQN
AMNOKATA>TAZH BOYBONOKHAHS (AP)
AMNOKATAZTAXH BOYBONOKHAHZ
AIANOIZH (ANOXTHMATOZ FTAOYTOY AMODQ)
SKQOAHKOEIAEKTOMH (AAMAPOZKOMIKH)

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: ©@QPAKOXEIPOYPTIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPIIKHZ ENEMBAZHX
TONOGETHZIH KAGETHPA MAPOXETEYZHZ ©QPAKA (BILLAW) (AP)

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: OYPOAOTIIKO
EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHE EMEMBASHS
PIG TAIL (TOMO®ETHSH AE)
AIOYPHOPIKH EKTOMH OFKOY KYSTHS
PIG TAIL (AAAATH AE)
PIG TAIL (TOMO®ETHSH AP)
PIG TAIL (TOMOB®ETHEH AMDQ)
AIOYPHOPIKH EKTOMH OFKOY KYSTHS
PIG TAIL (TOMO®ETHZH AM®Q)

OYPHTHPOZKOMHZH + OYPHTHPOAIOOTPIWIA + PIG TAIL
(TOMOGETHEH)

PIG TAIL (TONOGETHZH)

OYPHTHPOAIOOTPIWIA (EYKAMNTH AM®Q) + PIG TAIL
(TONOBGETHZ AMDQ)

PIG TAIL (TONOGETHZH AE)

OYPHTHPOAIOOTPIWIA + PIG TAIL (TONOGETHEZH AM®Q)
PIG TAIL (TONOGETHZzH AP)

AIOYPHOPIKH EKTOMH OTrKOY KYZTHZ

AIOYPHOPIKH EKTOMH OTrKOY KYZTHZ
OYPHTHPOAIOOTPIWIA + PIG TAIL (TONOGETHEZH AM®Q)

2/3

HM/NIA
ENEMBASHS

16/6/2019
18/6/2019
19/6/2019
24/6/2019
25/6/2019
26/6/2019
26/6/2019

HM/NIA
EMEMBAZHX

16/6/2019

HM/NIA
ENEMBAZHS

16/6/2019
16/6/2019
16/6/2019
16/6/2019
17/6/2019
18/6/2019
19/6/2019
20/6/2019

21/6/2019
22/6/2019

27/6/2019
28/6/2019
29/6/2019
29/6/2019
29/6/2019
29/6/2019
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